
2:02 am Sun 19 May, 24 All Inclusive US Football Schedule Page 1

Date Start Event Name School Location
Thu 07/09/2015 11:00 am USJ Football  (7 on 7 Scrimmage) University School of Jackson

Trenton Peabody High School
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Fri 07/10/2015 8:00 am USJ Football  (7 on 7 Scrimmage) University School of Jackson
North Side High School

USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Sat 07/11/2015 9:00 am USJ Football - Bethel Passing Tournament University School of Jackson Bethel University
Mon 07/13/2015 10:00 am USJ Football  (7 on 7 Scrimmage) University School of Jackson

Liberty Technology Magnet High School
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Tue 07/14/2015 10:00 am USJ Football - Dyersburg Passing/Lineman Challenge University School of Jackson
Dyersburg High School

Dyersburg High School

Wed 07/15/2015 8:00 am USJ Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Thu 07/16/2015 10:00 am USJ Football  (7 on 7 Scrimmage) University School of Jackson
Milan High School

USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field

Fri 07/17/2015 8:00 am USJ Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Sat 07/18/2015 All Day USJ Football - UT Martin Passing Tournament University of TN - Martin
University School of Jackson

University of TN - Martin

Sun 07/19/2015 2:30 pm USJ US Football - Player/Parent Mtg. University School of Jackson Upper School Gym - 1129
Sun 07/19/2015 4:00 pm USJ MS Football - Player/Parent Mtg. University School of Jackson Upper School Gym - 1129
Mon 07/20/2015 8:00 am USJ FOOTBALL PRACTICE - 2xday University School of Jackson Football Practice Field

Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Wed 07/22/2015 5:00 pm USJ Football - FCA Passing/Line Challenge University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House
Upper School Gym - 1129

Thu 07/23/2015 5:00 pm USJ Football - FCA Passing/Line Challenge University School of Jackson Upper School Gym - 1129
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field

Fri 07/31/2015 7:00 pm USJ Football - Scrimmage University School of Jackson
Crockett County High School

USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Sat 08/01/2015 8:30 am Bruins Club Athletic Fields Work Day University School of Jackson University School of Jackson
Tue 08/04/2015 7:00 pm USJ Football - Scrimmage University School of Jackson

Jackson Central Merry High School
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field
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Thu 08/06/2015 6:30 pm MS Football - Crockett Co. Jamboree Crockett County High School

University School of Jackson
Crockett County High School

Fri 08/07/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Fri 08/07/2015 7:00 pm USJ Football - Scrimmage University School of Jackson

Liberty Technology Magnet High School
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Sat 08/08/2015 5:00 pm MS Football - McKenzie Jamboree University School of Jackson
McKenzie High School

McKenzie High School

Mon 08/10/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Tue 08/11/2015 7:45 pm MS Football - Medina Jamboree University School of Jackson

Humboldt High School
Humboldt High School

Wed 08/12/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Thu 08/13/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Fri 08/14/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Fri 08/14/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL - JAMBOREE University School of Jackson TBA (To Be Announced)
Sat 08/15/2015 5:00 pm MS JV Football - 1st South Jamboree @ SouthSide University School of Jackson

South Side High School
South Side High School

Mon 08/17/2015 5:30 pm MS Football vs. Northeast Middle (H) University School of Jackson
Northeast Middle School

USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Concessions
University School of Jackson

Tue 08/18/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Wed 08/19/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Thu 08/20/2015 5:30 pm MS Football @ Chester Co. (A) University School of Jackson

Chester County  High School 
CHESTER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

Chester County  High School

Thu 08/20/2015 6:00 pm Upper School Football Team Dinner University School of Jackson Fellowship Bible Church - Barn
Fri 08/21/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Fri 08/21/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson

First Assembly Christian School
First Assembly Christian School

Mon 08/24/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Tue 08/25/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Wed 08/26/2015 3:20 pm MS Football Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Thu 08/27/2015 5:30 pm MS Football @ Dyersburg (A) University School of Jackson

Dyersburg Middle School
Dyersburg High School

Dyersburg High School

Fri 08/28/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson
Trinity Christian Academy

University School of Jackson
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Sat 08/29/2015 10:00 am Bears Football Trenton Peabody High School

University School of Jackson
Trenton Peabody High School

Mon 08/31/2015 6:00 pm JV Football @ Southside South Side High School
University School of Jackson

South Side High School

Tue 09/01/2015 6:00 pm Bears Football University School of Jackson
Trinity Christian Academy

Trinity Christian Academy

Thu 09/03/2015 5:30 pm MS Football vs. Lexington MS (H) University School of Jackson
Lexington Middle School

University School of Jackson
Football Concessions
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Fri 09/04/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson
Tipton Rosemark Academy

University School of Jackson

Mon 09/07/2015 TBD USJ Varsity Football - No Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Thu 09/10/2015 5:30 pm MS Football @ Hardin Co. MS (A) University School of Jackson
Hardin County Middle School
Hardin County High School

Hardin County High School

Fri 09/11/2015 7:30 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson
Jackson Christian School

Jackson Christian School

Sat 09/12/2015 9:30 am Bears Football University School of Jackson
Alamo Elementary School

Alamo Elementary School

Mon 09/14/2015 6:00 pm USJ JV Football - Scrimmage University School of Jackson
Liberty Technology Magnet High School

Liberty Technology Magnet High School

Tue 09/15/2015 6:00 pm Bears Football University School of Jackson
Chester County Junior High

Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field

Thu 09/17/2015 6:00 pm MS Football @ TCA (A) 8th Grade ONLY University School of Jackson
Trinity Christian Academy

Trinity Christian Academy

Fri 09/18/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson Battle Ground Academy
Sat 09/19/2015 10:00 am Bears Football Dyer County High School Dyer County High School
Mon 09/21/2015 6:00 pm USJ JV Football - Scrimmage University School of Jackson

Jackson Christian School
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Thu 09/24/2015 5:30 pm MS Football vs. Rose Hill @ Liberty HS University School of Jackson
Rose Hill Middle School
Liberty Technology Magnet High School

Liberty Technology Magnet High School

Thu 09/24/2015 6:00 pm Bears Football Jackson Christian School Jackson Christian School
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Fri 09/25/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson

Evangelical Christian School
University School of Jackson

Sat 09/26/2015 TBD Bears Play Day University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Mon 09/28/2015 6:00 pm USJ JV Football - Scrimmage University School of Jackson

Jackson Central Merry High School
Jackson Central Merry High School

Tue 09/29/2015 6:00 pm Bears Football University School of Jackson
Trinity Christian Academy

Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field

Thu 10/01/2015 5:30 pm MS Football vs. West MS University School of Jackson
WEST JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Football Concessions
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field

Fri 10/02/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME (HC) University School of Jackson
Rossville Christian Academy

University School of Jackson

Mon 10/05/2015 TBD USJ Varsity Football - No Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Tue 10/06/2015 3:00 pm USJ Varsity Football - Practice University School of Jackson Football Practice Field
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Wed 10/07/2015 3:00 pm USJ Varsity Football - Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Thu 10/08/2015 3:00 pm USJ Varsity Football - Practice University School of Jackson USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field

Fri 10/09/2015 TBD USJ Varsity Football - No Practice University School of Jackson Football Practice Field
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Mon 10/12/2015 6:00 pm USJ JV Football - Scrimmage Trenton Peabody High School
University School of Jackson

Trenton Peabody High School

Fri 10/16/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson
Fayette Academy

Fayette Academy

Mon 10/19/2015 6:00 pm USJ JV Football - Scrimmage North Side High School
University School of Jackson

Football Practice Field
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Thu 10/22/2015 6:30 pm MS Football Awards Banquet University School of Jackson Fellowship Bible Church
Fri 10/23/2015 5:45 pm USJ FOOTBALL - Senior Appreciation Night University School of Jackson

Briarcrest Christian School
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
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Fri 10/23/2015 7:00 pm USJ FOOTBALL University School of Jackson

Briarcrest Christian School
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Football Practice Field
Football Concessions

Mon 10/26/2015 5:00 pm USJ FOOTBALL University School of Jackson Upper School Gym - 1129
Tue 10/27/2015 3:30 pm USJ FOOTBALL University School of Jackson Upper School Gym - 1129
Fri 10/30/2015 7:00 pm US FOOTBALL GAME University School of Jackson

St George's Independent School
St George's Independent School

Fri 11/06/2015 7:30 pm US Varsity Football - 1st Round Play-off Game University School of Jackson University School of Jackson
Football Concessions
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
USJ Football Field House

Fri 11/13/2015 7:30 pm US Varsity Football - 2nd Round Play-off Game University School of Jackson
Franklin Road Academy

Franklin Road Academy

Fri 11/20/2015 7:00 pm US Varsity Football - 3rd Round Play-off Game University School of Jackson
Northpoint Christian

Northpoint Christian

Mon 05/02/2016 5:30 pm varsity football practice University School of Jackson Upper School Gym - 1129
Tue 05/31/2016 5:00 pm MS Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Thu 06/02/2016 5:00 pm MS Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Tue 06/07/2016 5:00 pm MS Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Thu 06/09/2016 5:00 pm MS Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Tue 06/14/2016 5:00 pm MS Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Thu 06/16/2016 5:00 pm MS Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field
Thu 06/23/2016 5:00 pm MS Football University School of Jackson Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field


